
Sr.No.  RFX No. 

1 7000005318

Particulras of work Bid Sale Period Tender No.

Providing Security by deputing Semi-Skilled 

Security guards (Shift wise) at different 

establishment under Jurisdiction of EHV 

Project Division, Jalgaon.

The Sale period from 08/05/2017 to 06/06/2017. Last date of submission :- 06/06/2017 upto 23.59 Hrs.

Date of opening ( Techno-commercial bid)- 07/06/2017 at 13.00 Hrs ( if possible). 

For further details visit our website http://srmetender,mahatransco.in 

Contract Person:- The Addl.Executive Engineer (O) Phone No. 0257-2270047 ( During working hours).

The undersigned reserves all the rights to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.

Executive Engineer,EHV Projects, Division MSETCL,Jalgaon on behalf of MSETCL(The Employer) invites on line 

bids (SRM e-tender) from reputed and registered contractors on Mahatransco e-procurment website : 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works.

08/05/2017 to

 06/06/2017

SRM E-Tender Notice 

EE/EHV/PROJECT/JL

G/SRM/E-

TENDER/2017-18/T-

02

Executive Engineer,EHV Projects, Division MSETCL,Jalgaon.


